Catalogue HY30-3300/UK
Parker Hannifin
Pump and Motor Division
Chemnitz, Germany
80
Valve options
Introduction:
Parker`s valve program was developed in response to requests from OEM customers to reduce the number

Series PGP 517 Single Unit
Series PGP 640 Single Unit
Ordering examples
PG P 640 A 0550 C E4 A4 N T5 T3 B1 B1
PGP Gear Design / Type PARKER Gear Pump
640 Series
A Unit Single Unit
0550 Displacement 55.0 cm³/rev.
C Rotation Direction Clockwise
E4 Shaft SAE „C“ Spline, 14T, 16/32 DP
A4 Flange Mounting Flange SAE 4 bolt „C“
N Shaft Seal Shaft Seal NBR
T5 Side Suction Port SAE Metric Split Flange 1 1/2"
T3 Side Pressure Port SAE Metric Split Flange 1"
B1 Rear Suction Port No Port
B1 Rear Suction Port No Port
PG P 517 A 0230 A D1 H3 N L3 L2 B1 B1
PGP Gear Design / Type PARKER Gear Pump
517 Series
A Unit Single Unit
0230 Displacement 23.0 cm³/rev.
A Rotation Direction Counter Clockwise
D1 Shaft SAE „B“ Spline, 13T, 16/32 DP
H3 Flange Mounting Flange SAE 2 bolt „B“
N Shaft Seal Shaft Seal NBR
L3 Side Suction Port Ø27 Diamond Flange
L2 Side Pressure Port Ø19 Diamond Flange
B1 Rear Suction Port No Port
B1 Rear Pressure Port No Port
Heavy-duty Pumps
Series PGP 500/600
Catalogue HY30-3300/UK
Parker Hannifin
Pump and Motor Division
Chemnitz, Germany
95
Series PGP 620 Single Unit
Series PGP 511 Tandem Unit
Ordering examples
PG P 620 A 0330 C D1 H3 N D6 D5 B1 B1
PGP Gear Design / Type PARKER Gear Pump
620 Series
A Unit Single Unit
0330 Displacement 33.0 cm³/rev.
C Rotation Direction Clockwise
D1 Shaft SAE „B“ Spline, 13T, 16/32 DP
H3 Flange Mounting Flange SAE 2 bolt „B“
N Shaft Seal Shaft Seal NBR
D6 Side Suction Port 1 5/16 - 12 UN Thread
D5 Side Pressure Port 1 1/16 - 12 UN Thread
B1 Rear Suction Port No Port
B1 Rear Pressure Port No Port
PG P 511 B 0100 A C1 H2 N J7 H3 S - 511 A 0110 X J7 J5 B1 B1
PGP Gear Design / Type PARKER Gear Pump
511 Series
B Unit Single Unit
0100 Displacement 10.0 cm³/rev.
A Rotation Direction Counter Clockwise
C1 Drive shaft SAE 19-4 Spline 11T, 16/32 DP
H2 Flange Mounting Flange SAE 2 bolt „A“
N Shaft Seal Shaft Seal NBR
j7 Side Suction Port Ø - 20 mm European Flange
J5 Side Pressure Port Ø - 15 mm European Flange
S Section Connection Separate Inlets
511 Series Second Section
A Unit Single Unit
110 Displacement 11.0 cm³/rev.
X Shaft Seal No Seal
J7 Side Suction Port Ø - 20 mm European Flange
J5 Side Pressure Port Ø - 15 mm European Flange
B1 Rear Suction Port No Port
B1 Rear Pressure Port No Port
Heavy-duty Pumps